Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 

Dalal Street, Fort 

Mumbai 400001 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 

Exchange Plaza, 3rd Floor 

Plot No.3-1, G Block, I.F.B. Centre, 

Bandra-Kurla-Complex, Bandra (East) 

Mumbai – 400 051 

Sub: Open offer for acquisition of up to 3,85,43,837 (three crores eighty five lakhs forty three thousand eight 

hundred thirty seven) fully paid up equity shares of face value of INR 10 (Indian Rupees ten) each (“Equity 

Shares”) of Shree Digvijay Cement Company Limited (“Target Company”), representing 26.00% (twenty six 

percent) of the Expanded Share Capital (as defined in the LoF) from the Public Shareholders (as defined in